
DETALLE DE TORNEO

LigaF1-Tercera-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Huarte, Thomas (La Legión TDM)

Sicilia, Rafael (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Guerra, Yoel (La Legión TDM)

Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo de

Huaranca Castillo, Irene T. (San Lorenzo)

Laiño, Alejandro Daniel (CAVA)
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Beirich, Enzo Gabriel (San Lorenzo)

Petrasso, Leonardo (CAVA)

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)

Alvarez, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Sosa, Emiliano (River Plate)

Ali, Ahmed (Alvear Club)

Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo de

Laiño, Alejandro Daniel (CAVA)
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Sicilia, Rafael (Ateneo de Versailles)

Petrasso, Leonardo (CAVA)

Sosa, Emiliano (River Plate)

Guerra, Yoel (La Legión TDM)
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Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)

Huarte, Thomas (La Legión TDM)

Alvarez, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Beirich, Enzo Gabriel (San Lorenzo)
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Marcial, Luca Valentino (Alvear Club)

Huaranca Castillo, Irene T. (San Lorenzo)

Ali, Ahmed (Alvear Club)

Laiño, Alejandro Daniel (CAVA)
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Alvarez, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Petrasso, Leonardo (CAVA)

Rivero, Mariano Nicolás (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Cañadas, Rubén (UCA Marash Argentina)
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Rodriguez Molinari, Pablo (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Puig, Pedro (UCA Marash Argentina)

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)

Cohen, Claudio (Alvear Club)
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Müller, Malik (GTM)

Maeshiro, Kevin (Alvear Club)

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín (Estacion Ping Pong)

Ruiz Travi, Joaquin (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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Valdez, Juan Francisco (Estacion Ping Pong)

Salpeter, Claudio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Otero Saumell, Juan (GTM)

Rivero, Mariano Nicolás (Bar Ping Pong NTE)
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Müller, Malik (GTM)

Rodriguez Molinari, Pablo (Bar Ping Pong NTE)

Ruiz Travi, Joaquin (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Cañadas, Rubén (UCA Marash Argentina)
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Salpeter, Claudio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Ruiz, Diego (UCA Marash Argentina)

Cohen, Claudio (Alvear Club)

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín (Estacion Ping Pong)
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Maeshiro, Kevin (Alvear Club)

Valdez, Juan Francisco (Estacion Ping Pong)

EncuentroLiga
Jaimovich, David (Fenix)

Acosta Rios, Juan Ignacio (Top Minc)
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Tula, Fabio (Fenix)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)

Garcia, Lucas (Alvear Club)

Valin, Quimey (Boca Juniors)
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Rodini, Juan (Alvear Club)

Arakaki, Daniel (Boca Juniors)

Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Furones, Matías (CTDM Nizetich)
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Saffar, Claudio (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Medina, Sebastian (CTDM Nizetich)

Garcia, Lucas (Alvear Club)

Jaimovich, David (Fenix)
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Rodini, Juan (Alvear Club)

Tula, Fabio (Fenix)

Acosta Rios, Juan Ignacio (Top Minc)

Furones, Matías (CTDM Nizetich)
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Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)

Medina, Sebastian (CTDM Nizetich)

Arakaki, Daniel (Boca Juniors)

Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Valin, Quimey (Boca Juniors)

Saffar, Claudio (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)


